
HOT BREAKFAST 
The Hatfield Traditional Full English - 2 Bacon rashers,
1 Butchers Sausage, ½ Grilled Tomato, 1 Hash Brown,
Baked Beans, 1 Fried Egg & 1 slice of Granary Toast (GFA)

The Hatfield Kings Breakfast - 2 Sausages, 2 Bacon,
2 Hash Browns, 2 Fried Eggs, Grilled Tomato, Baked
Beans & 2 slices of Granary Toast (GFA)

Vegetarian Full English - 1 each of Vegetarian Sausage,
Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Hash Brown, Baked Beans,
Fried Egg & a slice of Granary Toast (V) (G FA)

Vegan Breakfast - 1 Vegan Sausage, 2 Vegan Bacon
Rashers, Grilled Tomato, Baked Beans, Mushrooms, 
Spinach, Hash Brown & a slice of Granary Toast 

Smoked Kippers - Local Kippers with Poached Egg &
Granary Toast - (G FA)

Granary Toast & Butter (GFA)
(1 x Slice)
(2 x slices)

£9.95

£12.95

£10.95

£11.95

£13.95

£1.25
£1.95

BREAKFAST NOW SERVED
MON - FRI  7.00AM - 14.30PM
SAT - SUN 8.00AM - 14.30PM

BREAKFAST EGGS
Eggs Benedict - 2 Poached Eggs served on a warm Muffin
with Ham & Hollandaise Sauce (G FA)

Eggs on Toast - Choice of Fried, Poached or Scrambled
served on Buttered Granary Toast (G FA)

Eggs Florentine - 2 Poached Eggs served on a warm
Muffin with Spinach & Hollandaise Sauce (V) (GFA)

Eggs Royale - 2 Poached Eggs served on a warm Muffin
with Smoked Salmon and  Hollandaise Sauce (GFA)

£10.95

£6.95

£10.95

£12.95

BREAKFAST BAPS
Egg Bap  (GFA) (V) 
(2 x Fried Eggs)

Bacon Bap (GFA)
(2 x Bacon Rashers)

Sausage Bap 
(2 x Butchers Sausages)

£4.50

£4.95

£5.50

SALADS
Prawn Cocktail, Crispy Baby Gem, Tomatoes, Cucumber,
Red Onion with Dill Mayo

Chicken Caesar served with Cos Lettuce, Croutons &
Parmesan Shavings (GFA)

Teriyaki Smoked Salmon with Couscous, Pickled Veg,
Sesame Seeds

Mediterranean Vegetable Couscous Bowl with Feta
Cheese. (V)

Greek Salad, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Green
Peppers, Kalamata Olives & Feta Cheese with a Lemon
Vinaigrette Dressing

£16.95

£14.95

£15.95

£13,95

£14.95

*KIDS MENU UNDER 12 ONLY*
Sausage (1), Chips & Beans 

Chicken Bites (4) with Chips & Beans (GFA)

Carved Honey Mustard Ham Egg & Chips  (GFA)

Traditional Fish Fingers with Chips & Beans (GFA)

Vegetarian Lasagne & Garlic Bread (V) 

Beef Burger & Chips (Add Cheese £1.75 / Bacon £1.75) 

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

SANDWICHES
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber (GFA)

Prawn & Marie Rose (GFA)

Cheese & Pickle (GFA ) (V )

Carved Honey Mustard Ham, Lettuce & Tomato (GFA)

 

£8.95

£9.95

£7.95

£7.95
ALL SERVED WITH CRISPS ON GRANARY BREAD

BREAKFAST ADD ON’S*
Sausage* (1)

Bacon* (1) (GF)

Hash Brown* (1) (V)

Extra Egg*  (1)

£2.25

£1.75

£1.50

£1.75

Grilled ½ Tomato* (GF) (V) 

Baked Beans* (V)    
Mushrooms* (GF) (V )
                  

£1.25

£1.75
£2.50

*Only Available when purchasing any full priced breakfast meal*

Please inform our team if you have any dietary requirements, Full allergen information is available on request. 
(GFA) - Gluten Free Available    (GF) - Gluten Free    (V) - Vegetarian          - Vegan 

AVAILABLE
MON -SUN  12.00 PM - 21.00 PM

CARVERY
EVERY SUNDAY*

12h00 - 18h00

Adult £15.50, 
2 Slices of meat, 1 Yorkshire Pudding,  

2 Chipolatas, Vegetables & Gravy

Go Large £4.50
Extra 2 Slices of Meat, Extra Yorkshire Pudding

& 2 Extra Chipolatas

Child Under 12  £8.95
2 Slices of meat, 1 Yorkshire Pudding, 

1 Chipolata, Vegetables & Gravy
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Please inform our team if you have any dietary requirements, Full allergen information is available on request. 
(GFA) - Gluten Free Available    (GF) - Gluten Free    (V) - Vegetarian          - Vegan 
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Traditional Seaside Prawn Cocktail served with Buttered

Granary Bread (GFA)

Halloumi Cheese, Giant Cous Cous, Salsa & Sweet Chilli

Sauce (V)  

Homemade Soup with Buttered Granary Bread (GFA)

Pan Fried Chilli & Garlic Prawns on Toasted Garlic Bread

(GFA) 

Pork Belly Bites, Hoisin Sauce, Sesame Seeds, Spring Onion

 & Chillies

Salt and Pepper Deep Fried Squid, Crispy Greens & Sweet

Chilli Sauce

Smoked Salmon, Dill Mayo, Salad & Granary Bread (GFA)

BBQ Chicken Wings with Blue Cheese Sauce

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms served on Garlic Bread (GFA) (V)

£8.95

 

£7.95

£7.50

£9.95

£8.95

£8.50

£10.95

£7.95

£7.95

STARTERS / SMALL PLATES

Fish & Chips served with Garden Peas (GFA)

Scampi & Chips served with Garden Peas

Cajun Salmon, Coriander, Salsa & Lime Yogurt
served with Rice (GFA)

Battered Fish Goujons served with a Mixed Salad &
Chips

£16.95 

£16.95 

£19.95

£15,95

FISH

THE HATFIELD GRILL

£19.95
 

£15.95

£15.95

£27.95
   

£24.95

BURGER ADD-ONS - CHEESE £1.75/BACON £1.75

The Hatfield Beef Burger served in a Brioche Bun with
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Chips(GFA)

Hunters, Chargrilled Chicken Breast, Bacon, BBQ Sauce &
Cheese served with Mixed Leaf Salad and Chips

Harissa Celeriac Steak, Roasted Squash, Red Pepper
Sauce and Crunchy Chickpeas 

10oz Sirloin Steak, Grilled Tomato and Peas served with
Chips (GFA)

12oz Rump Steak, Grilled Tomato and Peas served with
Chips (GFA)

SIDES
Garden Peas 

Minted Mushy Peas

Curry Sauce   
               

Beans

Gravy ( GFA) 
                      

Granary Bread & Butter 
                                     

(1 x slice)  ( GFA)
                                       

(2 x slices) ( GFA)

Chips (GFA) (V) 
  

Cheesy Chips (GFA) (V)

Garlic Bread (GFA) (V) 

Cheesy Garlic Bread (GFA) (V)

Onion Rings (GFA) (V) 

Olives (GF) (V)

House Side Salad (GF) (V)

£1.75

£1.75

£1.75

£1.75

£1.75

£1.25

£1.95

£4.50

£5.95

£4.50

£5.95

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50       
       

SURF IT UP! -

ADD 4 PRAWNS £6.50
STEAK SAUCES -

STILTON/PEPPERCORN £2.50

AVAILABLE
MON -SUN  12.00 PM - 21.00 PM

TERRACE CLASSICS
Seaside Jumbo Hot Dog, Mustard, Fried Onions & Chips

Creamy Mushroom Pasta topped with Rocket and Parmesan
Shavings (GFA) 

Chicken Gyro, with salad & Tzatziki Sauce served on
Flatbread with Chips 

Liver (served Pink) & Bacon with Peas, Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy   

£12.95

£15.95
 

£15.95

£14.95     
           
  


